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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Laura Tremblay         F1519          1/2    5:40       10:33
2     Matthew Norton         M3539          1/6    5:40       10:33
3     Torin McDonald         M0114          1/9    6:06       11:22
4     Thomas Ward            M2529          1/4    6:08       11:25
5     Max Worthy             M1519          1/3    6:13       11:34
6     Morgan Addis           M4549         1/13    6:19       11:46
7     David Crawford         M5054          1/6    6:22       11:51
8     Jerry Greenwald        M4044          1/8    6:23       11:54
9     Ben Keidan             M3539          2/6    6:26       11:59
10    Kyle Crawford          M0114          2/9    6:27       12:00
11    Scott Jacobson         M4044          2/8    6:27       12:01
12    Adam Urness            M2024          1/2    6:34       12:15
13    Alex Paul              M3539          3/6    6:34       12:15
14    Rodger Kram            M4549         2/13    6:37       12:20
15    Adam Vinueza           M4549         3/13    6:38       12:22
16    Tim Hoyt               M0114          3/9    6:41       12:27
17    Gary Laay              M5054          2/6    6:41       12:27
18    Kjersten Buzek         F3539          1/6    6:42       12:28
19    Elizabeth Fliegelman   F3539          2/6    6:48       12:41
20    Lori Petrie            F4549          1/7    6:49       12:42
21    Colin Crawford         M0114          4/9    6:52       12:48
22    Nate Beckwith          M3539          4/6    6:53       12:49
23    Tom Lemire             M6569          1/5    6:54       12:51
24    Kimberly Jasch         F2529          1/5    6:54       12:52
25    Gail Matherly          F4549          2/7    6:56       12:55
26    Lina Krueck            F0114         1/16    6:58       12:58
27    Kyle Lemire            M3539          5/6    6:58       12:58
28    Alison Hilger          F3034          1/3    6:59       13:01
29    Curt Culver            M5054          3/6    7:02       13:07
30    Amber Arnold           F2529          2/5    7:03       13:09
31    Duane Klenk            M4044          3/8    7:08       13:17
32    Josie Edgell           F0114         2/16    7:09       13:20
33    Deb Wilch              F3034          2/3    7:12       13:25
34    Nikki Marshall         F0114         3/16    7:13       13:26
35    Chris Heathwood        M3539          6/6    7:13       13:26
36    Alastair Norcross      M4549         4/13    7:13       13:27
37    Michael Keilman        M4044          4/8    7:13       13:27
38    Wayne Itano            M5559          1/2    7:14       13:28
39    William Stephens       M4044          5/8    7:15       13:30
40    Grant Bennet           M0114          5/9    7:19       13:38
41    Wynne Royer            F0114         4/16    7:19       13:38
42    Lindsay Buffum         F2529          3/5    7:20       13:40
43    Christine Hansen       F4044         1/12    7:22       13:44
44    Dave Hoyt              M6064          1/5    7:23       13:45
45    Henry Stiles           M4549         5/13    7:23       13:45
46    Tony Urquhart          M4044          6/8    7:25       13:49
47    Keith Busch            M2529          2/4    7:26       13:52
48    Cari Clark             F2024          1/4    7:28       13:54
49    Hailey Leader          F0114         5/16    7:30       13:58
50    Steve Foster           M6064          2/5    7:31       14:01
51    Gary Yates             M4549         6/13    7:32       14:02
52    Gina Puzo              F2529          4/5    7:33       14:04
53    Bryan Royer            M4549         7/13    7:35       14:07
54    Steve Corcoran         M5559          2/2    7:36       14:09
55    Kevin Asbury           M4549         8/13    7:36       14:10
56    Jeff Mortin            M6569          2/5    7:39       14:15
57    Clendon Hartshorn      M4549         9/13    7:44       14:24
58    Bob Moore              M6569          3/5    7:44       14:25
59    Jonathon Greenwald     M6064          3/5    7:49       14:34
60    Claire Holleman        F0114         6/16    7:49       14:35
61    Chris Mihalik          M4549        10/13    7:54       14:42
62    Carolyn Paul           F3539          3/6    7:59       14:52
63    Sarah Vincent          F3539          4/6    8:01       14:56
64    David Abelson          M4044          7/8    8:02       14:58
65    Trenton Greer          M1519          2/3    8:02       14:58
66    Katie Flood            F2529          5/5    8:03       15:00
67    Isabela Krueck         F0114         7/16    8:08       15:08
68    Colton Cardie          M0114          6/9    8:14       15:20
69    Michael Thatcher       M5054          4/6    8:14       15:21
70    Katie Dewlaney         F2024          2/4    8:15       15:22
71    Brooke Bennett         F0114         8/16    8:19       15:30
72    Lisa Bennett           F4549          3/7    8:20       15:32
73    Tyler Gifford          M2529          3/4    8:21       15:34
74    Meaghan Steakleg       F0114         9/16    8:23       15:38
75    Jackie Mironescu       F4044         2/12    8:26       15:43
76    Lucia Paul             F0114        10/16    8:33       15:55
77    Nicolas Stevens        M2024          2/2    8:38       16:05
78    Teresa Mayer           F3539          5/6    8:40       16:08
79    Robin Stevens          F4044         3/12    8:43       16:15
80    Martynas Bacevicius    F0114        11/16    8:50       16:27
81    Ashley Farah           F2024          3/4    8:50       16:28
82    Joe Miyaki             M1519          3/3    8:51       16:29
83    Linda Hudson           F4549          4/7    8:55       16:38
84    Michael Vest           M0114          7/9    8:58       16:42
85    Peter Heinz            M6064          4/5    8:58       16:43
86    Erica Shea             F3034          3/3    8:58       16:43
87    Molly Leader           F0114        12/16    9:01       16:47
88    Don Hayes              M7579          1/1    9:01       16:49
89    Emily Paul             F0114        13/16    9:06       16:58
90    Francis Palermo        M6064          5/5    9:06       16:58
91    Peter Scanniello       M5054          5/6    9:12       17:08
92    Cassidy Priegel        F1519          2/2    9:22       17:28
93    Diana Norcross         F5054          1/3    9:42       18:04
94    Jeffrey Berlin         M3034          1/3    9:49       18:17
95    Natalie Platt          F0114        14/16    9:49       18:17
96    Lynn Wysolmierslee     F4044         4/12    9:52       18:23
97    Stacey Edlund          F3539          6/6    9:53       18:26
98    Charlie Reish          M0114          8/9    9:56       18:30
99    Barbara Greenwald      F4549          5/7   10:00       18:38
100   Chistopher Loelu       M5054          6/6   10:00       18:39
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101   Willis Corcoran        F5559          1/3   10:01       18:40
102   Jeff Goto              M4549        11/13   10:04       18:45
103   Gretchen Schultz       F4044         5/12   10:06       18:48
104   Brenda Bruening        F4549          6/7   10:07       18:51
105   Harvey Sargent         M6569          4/5   10:11       18:59
106   Alice Renouf           F6064          1/3   10:12       19:00
107   Michelle Hyland        F4044         6/12   10:33       19:39
108   Kathy Grady            F6064          2/3   10:39       19:50
109   Selma Sonntag          F5054          2/3   10:45       20:02
110   Roger Grady            M6569          5/5   10:45       20:03
111   Sarah Jordan           F0114        15/16   10:47       20:05
112   Ingrid Krueck          F4044         7/12   11:06       20:41
113   Dawn Fraser            F4044         8/12   11:06       20:42
114   Kelly Crowl            F4044         9/12   11:10       20:48
115   Andrew Platt           M0114          9/9   11:14       20:56
116   Allison Platt          F4044        10/12   11:14       20:57
117   Julie Walls            F4044        11/12   11:27       21:20
118   Jane Grady             F6064          3/3   11:31       21:28
119   Leah Jordan            F0114        16/16   11:32       21:29
120   Virginia Schultz       F5559          2/3   11:40       21:44
121   Sandra Fondelli        F4044        12/12   11:59       22:19
122   Dave Kellermanns       M3034          2/3   13:09       24:31
123   Amanda Dickerson       F2024          4/4   13:11       24:34
124   Bryan Walls            M4549        12/13   13:11       24:34
125   Ken Wright             M80UP          1/1   13:21       24:52
126   Kathleen Leszcynski    F5559          3/3   13:55       25:57
127   Jason Leszcynski       M3034          3/3   13:55       25:57
128   Robyn Faulkner-Conley  F4549          7/7   15:08       28:12
129   Ruth Wright            F80UP          1/1   18:11       33:53
130   Leslie Lacy            F5054          3/3   18:11       33:53
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